website – https://www.kolkatapolice.gov.in.   

Name of Work Supply, Installation & Maintenance of 76 Nos. IP Based 

Surveillance Camera to be installed 24 location of CLC 

under K.L.C PS of Kolkata Police. 

Quantity 76 Nos. CCTV Camera 

Estimated Cost Rs. 49,89,512/- (Rupees forty nine lakhs eighty nine 

thousand five hundred twelve) only including GST  

Earnest Money Deposit Rs.1,00,000/- (Rupees one lakh) only through online 

submission. No alternative will be accepted. 

Type of Bid Two-bid systems (Technical & Financial Bid). 

Date of Uploading of NIT Documents Online 

(Publishing Date)